OCOoONOOUITDA, WN —

31
32

JASINSKI
GABALA
SOLECKI

LESNIEWSKI
PRZYTARSKI
KORDEK

WOICIECHOWSKI
SZOSTAK
JELNICKI

KWIATKOWSKI
PEPEK
GLOWACKI
KOLAKOWSKI
PRZYBYSZEWSKI
BAHINSKI
CYGERT
#N/D!
KUGAUDO
OKONSKI
STRUZYNSKI
NOWAK
GRZYWA
RACKOS
StOCINSKI
OLSZEWSKI
OLSZEWSKI
PACHULSKI
#N/D!
BLACH
BIALOZIERSKI
MARQUARDT
LUBANSKI

BIEGOWE GRAND PRIX DZIELNIC GDANSKA
ETAP Il ZASPA 08.06.2024

Bieg Dzieci Starszych - (Chtopcy)

nm“mm DZIELNICAIMIEJSCOWOSC mm

KAROL
JAKUB
FILIP
DAWID
BORYS
PAWEL
MATEUSZ
MIKOEA]
JAN
STANISEAW
MAKSYMILIAN
IGNACY
KAJETAN
PAWEL
ARTUR
SZYMON
#N/D!
LEON
DOMINIK
IGNACY
KAROL
KUBA
JAN
SEBASTIAN
TYMOTEUSZ
STAS
PAWEL
#N/D!
ANTONI
ALEKSANDER
PIOTR
KONRAD

787
721
771
743
764
742
722
797
791
745
711
750
749
199
798
755
768
746
703
724
704
712
702
720
786
744
717
709
789
705
708

TTETLETIIIIIIZIZEITZTTZTZTITZXRER

NOWY PORT
CHELM
GDYNIA

UJESCISKO

PRZYMORZE WIELKIE

JASIEN

PRZYMORZE WIELKIE

PRZYMORZE MALE
OLIWA
GDANSK
WRZESZCZ DOLNY
ZASPA MLYNIEC
OLIWA
0
GDANSK
UJESCISKO
#N/D!
ZASPA
POLUDNIE
ZASPA
KOKOSZKI
ZASPA
ZASPA
ZASPA
ZASPA MEYNIEC
GDANSK
GDANSK ZASPA
#N/D!
ZASPA
ZASPA
ZASPA
ZASPA

www.zapisy.info

2012
2012
2014
2014
2014
2012
2014
2012
2012
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2014
2014
#N/D!
2014
2014
2012
2012
2014
2012
2014
2013
2015
2014
#N/D!
2013
2013
2012
2014

00:02:44.301
00:02:47.383
00:02:48.761
00:02:56.836
00:02:58.586
00:03:04.806
00:03:06.590
00:03:07.422
00:03:07.892
00:03:09.166
00:03:10.420
00:03:10.932
00:03:11.792
00:03:13.367
00:03:15.726
00:03:17.841
00:03:18.520
00:03:20.066
00:03:20.654
00:03:23.462
00:03:26.659
00:03:28.373
00:03:29.382
00:03:34.791
00:03:36.224
00:03:42.340
00:03:52.996
00:04:00.129
00:04:05.934
00:04:41.059
00:04:58.285
00:05:06.337



